
Bhagalpur - Ranchi Shravani Mela Special (UnReserved)/08604x - Exp - SER 
BGP/Bhagalpur Junction to RNC/Ranchi Junction 

14h 30m - 535 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 16:55 3 1 0 38 43 ER
2 KIUL Kiul Junction 19:30 20:00 30m 1 98 46 153 ECR
3 JAJ Jhajha 21:10 21:20 10m 0 1 152 82 138 ECR
4 JSME Jasidih Junction 21:52 21:57 5m 0 1 196 70 260 ER
5 MDP Madhupur Junction 22:22 22:27 5m 0 1 225 72 248 ER
6 CRJ Chittaranjan 23:14 23:16 2m 0 1 281 33 178 ER
7 DHN Dhanbad Junction 01:12 01:23 11m 2 344 22 232 ECR
8 PEH Pathardih Junction 02:30 02:50 20m 2 368 21 ECR
9 BJE Bhojudih Junction 03:05 03:25 20m 2 374 35 152 SER
10 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 04:50 04:55 5m 0 2 423 55 241 SER
11 MURI Muri Junction 05:53 05:55 2m 0 2 475 40 251 SER
12 RNC Ranchi Junction 07:25 0 2 535 - 629 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 31 2024 (06:59)

May 31 2024 (06:59)

1

1


